
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

90 

321 

23. 

31 

17 

777 

77 

92 

85 

07 

7. 

15 

00 

10 

142 

32 

17. 

11. 

824 

27 

94 

96. 

4 

11 

480 

75 

7 

96 

13 

5 

816 

713 

Name 

Marco PARA 

David BOZIC 

Fabio PORCELLI 

Bruno BERGAMELLI 

Strahinja KOVAČEVIĆ 

Vjekoslav PURMA 

Muhamed LIZDE 

Nejc DEZMAN 

Szabolls VAROSI 

Simone MOCCHIUT 

Franco CAPASSO 

Michael TRAVAGLIO 

Martin TRITSCHER 

Aleksandar IVKOVIC 

Marin ZUPAN 

Luka GRMOVŠEK 

Daniele MARIANELLO 

Marco BROGIOLI 

Mitja NADIZAR 

Maurizio GRUDEN 

Claudio PONTEL 

Andrea ARDITO 

Miomir POJIĆ 

Ante JELOVCIC 

Dejan KIČIN STARE 

Andrea PARSANI 

Jakov KONJUH 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIC 

Aleksandar ABRAMOVIC 

Mario MARCHESINI 

Frane BIZJAN 

Gernot TILZ 

Best Tm 

1:31.542 

1:31.735 

1:32.963 

1:34.007 

1:34.136 

1:36.015 

1:36.507 

1:37.918 

1:38.251 

1:38.767 

1:38.791 

1:39.023 

1:39.721 

1:40.283 

1:40.511 

1:41.428 

1:41.495 

1:42.212 

1:42.309 

1:43.133 

1:43.266 

1:43.913 

1:43.962 

1:44.339 

1:45.205 

1:45.650 

1:45.772 

1:46.026 

1:46.158 

1:48.576 

1:54.401 

2:11.218 

Diff 

0.193 

1.421 

2.465 

2.594 

4.473 

4.965 

6.376 

6.709 

7.225 

7.249 

7.481 

8.179 

8.741 

8.969 

9.886 

9.953 

10.670 

10.767 

11.591 

11.724 

12.371 

12.420 

12.797 

13.663 

14.108 

14.230 

14.484 

14.616 

17.034 

22.859 

39.676 

Vehicle 

Ducati Panigale 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati 1299 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX 750 

Aprilia RSV4 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 04 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki 636 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati 

MT 10 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki 600 

Ducati 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha FZR 600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Class 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 + Rookie 

Rookie 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16.7.2019. 14:56:11 

www.grabarsport.hr 

GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

CAPIT Days 
16.07.2019 

Practice 

Practice started at 10:20:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.7.2019. 10:20 


